
Hornby with Farleton Parish Council RR 08/05/25
Year Ended 5th April 2025

Balance Sheet
2025 2024 2023

Fixed Assets
Equipment Cost B/fwd 48,615.42   45,677.60   45,677.60   
Equipment Addns 2,661.60     2,937.82     -               

51,277.02   48,615.42   45,677.60   

Bank
Current Acc 10,363.64   5,335.80     21,167.13   
Playground Acc 20,561.98   20,252.54   10,078.33   
Reserve Acc 11,684.35   11,508.52   6,404.60     

42,609.97   37,096.86   37,650.06   

Liabilities
Net Wages Control 99.84           -               -               
PAYE control 655.58         305.93         -               

755.42         305.93         -               

Net Assets 93,131.57   85,406.35   83,327.66   

Equity
Bal B/fwd 85,406.35   83,327.66   75,131.63   
Profit/Loss 7,725.22     2,078.69     8,196.03     

93,131.57   85,406.35   83,327.66   
-               -               -               


